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Name

Kampf
Zimmermann
Hawelski
Alder

Bezzola
Camenisch
Just Brodbeck
Kleemann
Jakob
Andreoli
Gnani
Wieland

Ott

Paganini
Raguth Tscharner
Rageth
Caduff
Gallmann
Markutt
Weber
Tschaler
Litscher
Catrina-Gachnang
Kurmann
Sutter

Casutt
Schnider
Cavelti

Tenz

Sinini

Zogg

Berthod
Freudenstein
Casutt
Cabalzar
Scandella
Stroomer Rainolter
Lipp - Buechel
Schneller
Darms
Brehm-Buchmann
Caduff
Schmid
Venzin
Clavadetscher
Caluzi

Peng
Ruckstuhl
Baselgia
Caduff

Vorname
Ginette
Claudia
Patrizia
Sarah
Ruth
Carla
Regina
Heidi
Gabi
Paula
Rosi
Monika
Anita
Kristine
Miranda
Bettina
Catrina
Ursula
Marianne
Gloria
Christa
Cathrin
Ursula
Ursi
Alice
Silvia
Maria
Marianne
Daniela
Gabriela
Cornelia
Sylvia
Mei
Brigitte
Vreni
Evelyn
Loes
Regula
Denise
Jolanda
Ariane
Madlene
Theresia
Anita
Mandy
Monika
Brigitte
Angela

Annalisa
Rosanna

Graublinden Tennis

Kat.

S2
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S2
S2
S1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2

S2
S1

Club

TC Klosters
TC Zizers

TC Disentis

TC Chur

TC Samedan
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Thusis

TC Celerina
TC Haldenstein
TC Bonaduz
TC Bonaduz
TC Rhazlns
TC Domat/Ems
TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Klosters
TC Davos

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Rhazlins
TC Haldenstein
TC Haldenstein
TC Rhazins
TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Thusis

TC Domat/Ems
TC Val Lumnezia
TC Disentis

TC Chur

TC St. Moritz
TC Thusis

TC Flims

TC Chur

TC St. Moritz
TC Domat/Ems
TC Untervaz
TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Bonaduz
TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Klosters
TC Disentis

TC Préttigau
TC Rhazlns
TC Zizers

TC Bonaduz

TC Rhaziins
TC llanz

KL
R3
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7

R7
R7

Seniorinnen I+l

KL-Wert
7.487
7.263
7.051
7.024
6.655

6.37
6.21
5.99
5.566
5.323
4,998
4,981
4,979
4,922
4.797
4.687
4.428
4.227
4192
3.935
3.916
3.794
3.774
3.74
3.599
3.59
3.554
3.551
341
3.265
3.2
3.18
3.112
3.063
2.954
2.941
2.876
2.845
2.804
2.775
2.764
2.726
2.701
2.699
2.68
2.665
2.614
2.584

2.579
2.579



